Ne ApTUKYN HaumeHoBaHue Kon
1 OcHOBaHuWe 3agHee 1
2 EMKOCTb HUXKHAA B cbope 1
3 OcHOBaHue nepeagHee 1
4 Ckoba B cbope 1
5 Koneco noBopoTHoe 1
6 Pama moHTaxHasn 1
7 Mpusog, B cbope 1
8 dukcatop 1
9 Koneco nosopoTtHoe 1
10 Koneco onopHoe 2
11 JlonacTtb 2
12 EMKOCTb BepXxHAA 1
13 |916-028-013 BeHeu nonMamuaHbii 1
14 LLlainba perynmpoBoyHas 5
15 LLla6a ctonopHas 2
16 Mpy>xnHa 1
17 bont M8x20 6
18 bont M8x25 2
19 bont M8x50 6
20 bont M8x55 1
21 bont M10x60 1
22 Bont M12x25 1
23 BuHT M8x16 8
24 laika M10 1
25 Lai6a npyKuHHas 1
26 Laiba npyKuHHas 1
27 LLlaiba 1
28 LLlarba 5
29 LLlaba 1
30 Llaba 1
31 LnanHT 2
32 laitika M8 12
33 LLlariba 8
34 LLariba 1
lICI'H'I'O BbeTroHOoCMecuTenb

Mopens Gravity 180

Reparto tecnico

Disegno di montaggio

Ingegnere progettista capo

Antonio Saldatori

Quattro Elementi S.r.1., Italy

Page 1




Ne ApTUKYN HaumeHoBaHue Kon
1 CTeHKa npusoaa B cbope 1
2 LLIHYyp apMMpOBaHHbIN 1
3 MnaHKa nsonupytowan 1
4 LLiknBe 1
5 Jlnct 1
6 Koxyx 1
7 KpbinbyaTtka 1
8 bont M8x25 2
9 BuHT 4
10 BuHT M8x25 3
11 BuHT M4x12 1
12 BuHT M5x12 4
13 Mavika M4 1
14 Mavika M5 4
15 lavika M8 2
16 Konbuo ctonopHoe 1
17 LLlaba npyKuHHas 1
18 LLlaba npyKuHHas 4
19 LLlaba npyKuHHas 3
20 LLlariba 3
21 |915-991-052 MycKaTenb MarHUTHbIN 1
22 [915-991-053 PemeHb 1
23 1916-011-055 [Buratennb 1
24 LLla6a perynmpoBoYHas 2

BeTtoHOCMecuTenb

Mopens Gravity 180

Reparto tecnico

Disegno di montaggio

Ingegnere progettista capo

Antonio Saldatori

Quattro Elementi S.r.1., Italy

Page 2




